CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3328 3U CompactPCI® PlusIO Intel® 3rd Gen.
Core™ Processor Blade
�� Supports 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ processor
�� Intel® QM77 Platform Controller Hub
�� 4 or 8GB DDR3-1600 soldered SDRAM with ECC
�� Triple independent display support

I7 3555LE 2 2.5GHz 4 MB L2 Cache DDR3-1600 25W
I7 3612QE 4 2.1GHz 6 MB L2 Cache DDR3-1600 35W
Ordering Information
System board
Front panel On board Features Other
LAN
(RJ45)
LAN
(M12) USB3.0 VGA COM
RJ45 Displayport PS/2 CPU Memory SATA CFast/
HDD Slot Width Plus IO1
MIC-3328B1-D1E 2 - 2 1 2 2 1 I7 3555LE 8GB 2 2 Yes
MIC-3328C2-D2E 2 4 2 1 - - - I7 3612QE 8GB 2 2 Yes
MIC-3328D1-D1E 2 - 2 1 2 2 1 I3 3120ME 4GB 2 2 No
MIC-3328B1-D3E 2 - 2 1 2 2 1 I7 3555LE 8GB 2 2 No
Specifications (Cont.)
Ordering Information
Model Number Configuration
MIC-3328B1-D1E MIC-3328, 3555LE, 8G RAM, w/ 8HP-1, 2 DP, 2 COM,
PS/2, Support PlusIO
MIC-3328C2-D2E MIC-3328 3612QE 8G VGA USB3.0 x 2, RJ45 x 2,
M12 x 4 CFast/SSD PlusIO
MIC-3328D1-D1E MIC-3328, i3-3120ME, 4G RAM, w/8HP-1, 2DP,
2COM,PS/2
MIC-3328B1-D3E MIC-3328, 3555LE, 8G RAM, w/8HP-1, 2DP, 2COM,
PS/2
For other CPU blade SKU,chassis and RIO, please contact your Advantech sales
representative.
Related Products
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3955 4 or 8-port RS232/422/485 communication card, with
RIO support
MIC-3958 3U CPCI 4/2 port RJ45 or M12 X-Xcode Gigabit Ethernet
Card, with RIO support
MIC-3022 3U or 4U enclosure for 3U cards, with RIO support
Note1: 4HP J2 supports 4 x PCIEx1,4 x USB2.0, 1 x Ethernet (Ethernet1), 3 x SATA (SATA2, SATA3, SATA4), According to PICMG2.3 D0.30 CompactPCI PlusIO Specification.